Datasheet Version 1.0
MARCH 2017                                                                                                            Page 1
M
A
P
9
0
0

e
r
Ordering Information
Part Number
Top
Marking
Ambient
Temperature Range
Package RoHS Status
MAP9004ESRH MAP9004E -30℃ to +85℃ eSOP-8 Halogen Free
MAP9004DFRH MAP9004D -30℃ to +85℃ DFN-33 4LD Halogen Free
General Description
The MAP9004E/D is LED Driver which has high input
voltage ranged from 90V to 270V.
It can drive several series LEDs from rectified AC
voltage.
The MAP9004E/D has higher LED current drive capa-